
How To: Make a paper 

Gnasher! 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Step 1: Draw and colour in 

your Gnasher face.  

Step 2: Colour in his body, legs 

and tail. 

Step 3: Cut around the solid 

black outline of all three bits of 

Gnasher. 

Step 4: Curl his body into a 

tube. Glue the tab to hold in 

place. 

Step 5: Finally glue Gnasher’s 

face and tail to his body. 

You will need: 

• Scissors 

• Glue 

• Pencil, pen and crayons 

Why not book on to a free family arts workshops during 

the summer! 

PTO for the full list of workshops or visit 

www.inspireculture.org.uk/mischiefmakerscomicstrips 

for more information and to book your place. 
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Mischief Makers Comic Strip Workshops: 

Arnold Library: Friday 27 July 10am – 3pm 

Beeston Library: Thursday 2 August 10am – 3pm 

Bingham Library: Saturday 18 August 10am – 3pm 

Hucknall Library: Friday 10 August 10am – 3pm 

Kirkby in Ashfield Library: Thursday 16 August 10am – 3pm 

Mansfield Central Library: Wednesday 22 August 10am – 3pm 

Newark Library: Tuesday 28 August 10am – 3pm  

Retford Library: Saturday 25 August 10am – 3pm 

Southwell Library: Friday 31 August 10am – 3pm 

Sutton in Ashfield Library: Wednesday 29 August 10am – 3pm 

West Bridgford Library: Monday 13 August 10am – 3pm 

Worksop Library: Friday 24 August 10am – 3pm 

 

 

 

 


